
 Daily Operating Schedule 2018-2019 
 

 

Bus No.   197     Operator: Scott Waugh                  Date  6/27/2018   

            
          
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 
STOP 
NO. 

 
STOP NAME 

 
AM 
 

 
PM 

 
NOTES 

 
0 

Bus Garage 6:20 4:20  

0 
 

Home 
 

6:30 4:15  

1 150 Dawson Lane  3:23 Pm Only

2 Close Insurance Company  3:23 Pm Only

3 95 Fish Hatchery Road 6:32 4:07  

4 Beaver Dam Woods 6:33 4:06  

5 Fred Michael Lane 6:40 3:45  

6 Snake Eye Lane 6:42 3:48  

7 11 Cameron Terrace 
 

6:43 3:49  

8 11 Fountain Terrace 
 

6:44 3:50  

9 Timber Ridge Store    

10 Colonial Village / Birch Ln. 
 

6:47 3:53  

11 Marigold Lane 
 

6:48 3:56  

12 Cacapon Market Exxon/ Sky Top Ln - 
PM 

6:51 4:02  

13 7446 Valley Rd. 6:54 3:30  
 

14 8934 Valley Rd / Across from Exxon 
 

6:56 3:34  

15 Homestead Restaurant / Evening Only  3:35  

16 English Muffin Ln 
 

6:58 3:37  

17 Old Colonial Trailer Ct. 
 

6:59 3:42  

18 9889 Valley Rd 
 

7:00 3:58  



 Daily Operating Schedule 2018-2019 
 

 

Bus No.   197     Operator: Scott Waugh                  Date  6/27/2018   
 
 
                                             
   
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 
STOP 
NO. 

 
STOP NAME 

 
AM 

 
PM 

 
NOTES 

19 Cacapon South 
 

7:01 4.00  

20 Sky Top Lane 
 

7:03 4:02  

21 BSHS 7:19 3:15  

22 WES 7:21 3:20  

23 WSIS  7:29 2:55  

24 WSMS 7:32 3:05  

25 BUS GARAGE 7:45 2:40  

 
 


